AGENDA FOR THE MEETING OF SEPTEMBER 10, 2013
EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE
Department of Labor and Workforce Development Building, 13" Floor Auditorium
Trenton, NJ 08625
1:30 p.m.

CALL TO ORDER
APPLICATIONS FOR EXEMPTION:

2013-191 Shantae D. Singletary
State Dept. of Child Placement & Permanency (Children & Families)

2013-223 Christopher M. Conover
New Jersey Transit

2013-224 Lisa M. Hoch Berardi
New Brunswick Board of Education

2013-225 Stephan F. Nordtveit
State Department of Transportation

2013-226 Lindsay A. Berks
Cumberland Regional High School

2013-227 Jennifer Boggs
Perth Amboy Public Schools

2013-228 Adam A. Robinson
State Department of Community Affairs

2013-229 Jeffrey R. MacMullen
State Department of Environmental Protection

2013-230 Timothy E. Wright
State Department of Corrections

2013-231 Nancy H. Livesy
Trenton Board of Education

2013-232 Mariam Souid
State Dept. of Military & Veterans Affairs — Veterans’ Haven North

2013-233 Kenneth R. Harris
State Department of Human Services -- Trenton Psychiatric Hospital



2013-234

2013-235

2013-236

2013-237

2013-238

2013-239

2013-240

2013-241

2013-242

2013-243

2013-244

Crystal M. Burke
State Department of Labor & Workforce Development

Barbara A. Kupiec
New Jersey State Police

Janice L. Fantuzzi
Warren County Special Services School District

Carlo R. Testa
State Department of Education

Photeine M. Anagnostopoulos
State Department of Education

Tracey M. Durant
State Human Services — Hunterdon Developmental Center

Alfred Van Boven
State Human Services — Hunterdon Developmental Center

Katherine Shilenok-Wright
Hamilton (Mercer) Board of Education

Karen M. Bala
State Judiciary — Union Vicinage

Kathy G. Gendelman
Cherry Hill Board of Education

Traci A. Swanson
Clinton Township Board of Education

APPROVAL OF MINUTES: MEETING OF AUGUST 2013.

ADMINISTRATIVE ITEMS:

Final administrative actions — denials from the June 2013 meeting.
Application withdrawal — 2013-245, Sarah M. Beerley
Application withdrawal — 2013-246, Nicole M. Presinzano

ADJOURNMENT



