AGENDA FOR THE MEETING OF SEPTEMBER 10, 2013 EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE Department of Labor and Workforce Development Building, 13th Floor Auditorium Trenton, NJ 08625 1:30 p.m.

I. CALL TO ORDER

II. APPLICATIONS FOR EXEMPTION:

2013-191	Shantae D. Singletary State Dept. of Child Placement & Permanency (Children & Families)
2013-223	Christopher M. Conover New Jersey Transit
2013-224	Lisa M. Hoch Berardi New Brunswick Board of Education
2013-225	Stephan F. Nordtveit State Department of Transportation
2013-226	Lindsay A. Berks Cumberland Regional High School
2013-227	Jennifer Boggs Perth Amboy Public Schools
2013-228	Adam A. Robinson State Department of Community Affairs
2013-229	Jeffrey R. MacMullen State Department of Environmental Protection
2013-230	Timothy E. Wright State Department of Corrections
2013-231	Nancy H. Livesy Trenton Board of Education
2013-232	Mariam Souid State Dept. of Military & Veterans Affairs – Veterans' Haven North
2013-233	Kenneth R. Harris State Department of Human Services Trenton Psychiatric Hospital

2013-234	Crystal M. Burke State Department of Labor & Workforce Development
2013-235	Barbara A. Kupiec New Jersey State Police
2013-236	Janice L. Fantuzzi Warren County Special Services School District
2013-237	Carlo R. Testa State Department of Education
2013-238	Photeine M. Anagnostopoulos State Department of Education
2013-239	Tracey M. Durant State Human Services – Hunterdon Developmental Center
2013-240	Alfred Van Boven State Human Services – Hunterdon Developmental Center
2013-241	Katherine Shilenok-Wright Hamilton (Mercer) Board of Education
2013-242	Karen M. Bala State Judiciary – Union Vicinage
2013-243	Kathy G. Gendelman Cherry Hill Board of Education
2013-244	Traci A. Swanson Clinton Township Board of Education

III. APPROVAL OF MINUTES: MEETING OF AUGUST 2013.

IV. ADMINISTRATIVE ITEMS:

- Final administrative actions denials from the June 2013 meeting.
- Application withdrawal 2013-245, Sarah M. Beerley
- Application withdrawal 2013-246, Nicole M. Presinzano

V. ADJOURNMENT